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Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2025-CGD00163 COLON, KAREN Attorney Ad
Litem

12/01/2025 Estate $1,014.00In the matter of the
Guardianship of an Adult
Person and Estate Catherine
Wilson

24074058 4.10 0.00Attorney

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2025-CGD00175 RIVERA, DR CYNTHIA Physician 12/01/2025 Estate $500.00In the matter of the
Guardianship of an Adult
Person and Estate Robert
Mays

NA

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2024-CGD00154 Project Amistad Guardian 12/01/2025 Estate $1,210.00In the Matter of the
Guardianship of  Carmen
Miriam Torres An Incapacitated
Person

10.52 0.00NA

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2016-CGD00074 Project Amistad Guardian 12/01/2025 Estate $760.00In the matter of the
Guardianship of an Adult
Person and Estate Regina
Shafer

NA

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2019-CGD00014 Project Amistad Guardian 12/01/2025 Estate $527.50In the matter of the
Guardianship of an Adult
Person and Estate Linda Green

NA

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2019-CGD00060 Project Amistad Guardian 12/01/2025 Estate $436.60In the matter of the
Guardianship of an Adult
Person William Robert Hilton,
Jr. , An Incapacitated Person

NA

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2019-CGD00213 Project Amistad
Community Service

Guardian 12/01/2025 Estate $562.50In the matter of the
Guardianship of an Adult
Person Richard Jones , An
Incapacitated Person

NA

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2021-CGD00245 Project Amistad Guardian 12/01/2025 Estate $1,153.75In the matter of the
Guardianship of an Adult
Person Guadalupe
Saucedo ,Diminished Capacity
Incapacitated Person

9.65 0.00NA

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2022-CGD00028 Project Amistad Guardian 12/01/2025 Estate $668.75In the matter of the
Guardianship of an Adult
Person and Estate Barbara
Chandler

NA

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2022-CGD00051 Project Amistad Guardian 12/01/2025 Estate $191.25In the matter of the
Guardianship of an Adult
Person and Estate Mariko
Moon

NA

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2022-CGD00164 Project Amistad Guardian 12/01/2025 Estate $418.75In the matter of the
Guardianship of an Adult
Person and Estate Bernard
Vojtusak

NA

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2024-CPR01161 MATTERSDORFF,
RICHARD E

Attorney Ad
Litem

12/02/2025 Estate $900.00In The Estate of: Orlando
Monroy, deceased

00797020 NA
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Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2022-CPR01796 SERRANO, LAUREN
D.

Attorney Ad
Litem

12/04/2025 Estate $2,403.57In The Estate of: Mario Aurelio
Navarro, deceased

24073652 10.54 0.00Attorney

Kurita, M. SueCounty Court at
Law 6

2022DTX0602 GONZALEZ, RICARDO
D.

Attorney Ad
Litem

12/04/2025 Defendant $600.00CITY OF EL PASO
vs.
GUILLERMINA WHITE, ET AL

08131500 NA

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2025-CPR00575 VERGARA, LINZUI Attorney Ad
Litem

12/05/2025 Estate $450.00In The Estate of: Juan Wells,
deceased

24084771 Attorney

Baeza, MelissaCounty Court at
Law 3

2023DCV2111 VALDEZ, DIANA Guardian Ad
Litem

12/05/2025 Defendant $1,500.00HARVEY PIEDRA
vs.
LUIS XAVIER TORRES

24047019 NA

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2025-CPR01209 ABRAR, ARIF Attorney Ad
Litem

12/05/2025 Estate $600.00In the Estate of: Maribel
Mariscal, Deceased

24104289 Attorney

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2025-CPR01070 COLON, KAREN Attorney Ad
Litem

12/05/2025 Estate $600.00In the Estate of: Elsa Sierra,
Deceased

24074058 Attorney

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2025-CPR00816 COLON, KAREN Attorney Ad
Litem

12/05/2025 Estate $600.00In The Estate of: DANIEL
TRUJILLO, deceased

24074058 Attorney

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2025-CGD00089 DOMINGUEZ, LETICIA Attorney Ad
Litem

12/05/2025 Estate $450.00In the matter of the
Guardianship of an Adult
Person and Estate Caitlynn
Eileen Zuber

00795741 Attorney

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2025-CPR00917 VASQUEZ, EDUARDO Attorney Ad
Litem

12/08/2025 Estate $600.00In The Estate of: Pedro
Martinez, deceased

00789703 Attorney

Kurita, M. SueCounty Court at
Law 6

2025DCV2811 OLIVAS, JESUS M Attorney Ad
Litem

12/09/2025 Plaintiff $1,400.00EL PASO ELECTRIC
COMPANY
vs.
HORIZON PROPERTIES
CORPORATION AND ALL
KNOWN AND UNKNOWN
HEIRS OF ROBERT D.
MATSON

15254672 NA

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2025-CPR00989 Rago, Samantha Attorney Ad
Litem

12/09/2025 Estate $600.00In The Matter of the Estate of:
Emilio  Gaytan, Deceased

24116933 Attorney

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2025-CPR01139 Huerta, Gabrielle Filia Attorney Ad
Litem

12/09/2025 Estate $600.00In The Estate of: Gabrielle
Huerta, deceased

Attorney

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2025-CPR00017 VENEGAS, CESAR A Attorney Ad
Litem

12/15/2025 Estate $600.00In The Matter of the Estate of:
ENRIQUE JR., Jr., Deceased

20545100 Attorney

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2025-CPR01450 BIEL, ALBERT A, Jr. Attorney Ad
Litem

12/15/2025 Estate $600.00In The Estate of: Valentin
Barraza, deceased

02301300 Attorney

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2022-CGD00028 Project Amistad Guardian 12/15/2025 Estate $895.00In the matter of the
Guardianship of an Adult
Person and Estate Barbara
Chandler

NA
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Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2023-CGD00042 Project Amistad Guardian 12/15/2025 Estate $407.50In the matter of the
Guardianship of an Adult
Person and Estate Carolyn
Allbee

NA

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2016-CGD00074 Project Amistad Guardian 12/15/2025 Estate $450.00In the matter of the
Guardianship of an Adult
Person and Estate Regina
Shafer

NA

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2022-CGD00051 Project Amistad Guardian 12/15/2025 Estate $72.50In the matter of the
Guardianship of an Adult
Person and Estate Mariko
Moon

NA

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2021-CGD00245 Project Amistad Guardian 12/15/2025 Estate $1,216.25In the matter of the
Guardianship of an Adult
Person Guadalupe
Saucedo ,Diminished Capacity
Incapacitated Person

10.15NA

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2024-CGD00154 Project Amistad Guardian 12/15/2025 Estate $991.25In the Matter of the
Guardianship of  Carmen
Miriam Torres An Incapacitated
Person

NA

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2019-CGD00213 Project Amistad
Community Service

Guardian 12/15/2025 Estate $773.75In the matter of the
Guardianship of an Adult
Person Richard Jones , An
Incapacitated Person

NA

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2022-CGD00164 Project Amistad Guardian 12/15/2025 Estate $468.75In the matter of the
Guardianship of an Adult
Person and Estate Bernard
Vojtusak

NA

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2019-CGD00060 Project Amistad Guardian 12/15/2025 Estate $970.00In the matter of the
Guardianship of an Adult
Person William Robert Hilton,
Jr. , An Incapacitated Person

NA

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2019-CGD00014 Project Amistad Guardian 12/15/2025 Estate $366.25In the matter of the
Guardianship of an Adult
Person and Estate Linda Green

NA

Baeza, MelissaCounty Court at
Law 3

2024DCV4697 VALENZUELA, FELIX Attorney Ad
Litem

12/16/2025 Plaintiff $1,200.00El Paso Electric Company
vs.
G. Gordon Smith and Helen L.
Smith Revocable Trust

24076745 NA

Baeza, MelissaCounty Court at
Law 3

2024DCV4684 VALENZUELA, FELIX Attorney Ad
Litem

12/16/2025 PlaintiffEl Paso Electric Company
vs.
All Known and Unknown Heirs
of Homer D. Carmean,
Deceased, Charles E.
Alexander and Robert C.
Harper

24076745 NA
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Baeza, MelissaCounty Court at
Law 3

2024DCV4624 VALENZUELA, FELIX Attorney Ad
Litem

12/16/2025 Plaintiff $1,050.00El Paso Electric Company
vs.
THE ESTATE OF BERNARD
SOBOTTA AND THE JIM L. &
BRENDA A. BAILES FAMILY
TRUST

24076745 NA

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2021-CGD00133 Elias, William A Attorney Ad
Litem

12/17/2025 Estate $1,200.00In the matter of the
Guardianship of an Adult
Person and Estate Rosemary
Mendoza Rose M. Mendoza

06517000 4.00 0.00Attorney

Baeza, MelissaCounty Court at
Law 3

2024DCV4618 FERRIS, LAUREN Attorney Ad
Litem

12/17/2025 Plaintiff $1,450.00El Paso Electric Company
v.
All Known and Unknown Heirs
of Dorothy Kratz, and Harold S.
Kratz

24080892 Attorney

Baeza, MelissaCounty Court at
Law 3

2024DCV4622 FERRIS, LAUREN Attorney Ad
Litem

12/17/2025 Plaintiff $2,450.00El Paso Electric Company
vs.
All Known and Unknown Heirs
of Anna L. Meline, Deceased,
Including the Estate of
Catherine T. Bowcott

24080892 Attorney

Baeza, MelissaCounty Court at
Law 3

2024DCV4660 FERRIS, LAUREN Attorney Ad
Litem

12/17/2025 Plaintiff $2,450.00EL PASO ELECTRIC
COMPANY,
v.
ALL KNOWN AND UNKNOWN
HEIRS OF ALVIN FRAISURE
AND CONNIE FRAISURE,
DECEASED,

24080892 Attorney

Baeza, MelissaCounty Court at
Law 3

2024DCV5065 FERRIS, LAUREN Attorney Ad
Litem

12/17/2025 Plaintiff $1,750.00El Paso Electric Company
vs.
Arne G. Goedecke, Charles W.
Goedecke and Doris E. Bjorke

24080892 Attorney

Baeza, MelissaCounty Court at
Law 3

2024DCV5111 FERRIS, LAUREN Attorney Ad
Litem

12/17/2025 Plaintiff $2,100.00EL PASO ELECTRIC
COMPANY
vs.
ALL KNOWN AND UNKNOWN
HEIRS OF HARRY N.
OMAARK, DECEASED AND
HELEN C. OMARK,
DECEASED

24080892 Attorney

Kurita, M. SueCounty Court at
Law 6

2024DCV5013 GONZALEZ, DANIEL S Attorney Ad
Litem

12/17/2025 Plaintiff $1,050.00EL PASO ELECTRIC
COMPANY
VS
EVELIA GOMEZ AND
MARISELA GARCIA

24010724 NA
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Kurita, M. SueCounty Court at
Law 6

2025DCV3743 Rivas, Jorge Luis, Jr. Guardian Ad
Litem

12/17/2025 Defendant $4,880.00VICTOR SANCHEZ As Next
Friend of S.S., & S.S., minors
v.
ARGAMONT TRANSPORT,
INC., JFG INTERNATIONAL,
INC., & DANIEL QUINONEZ
PEREZ

24008830 NA

Morales, RubenCounty Court at
Law 7

2025DCV2526 SOTELO, EVY ANAHI Guardian Ad
Litem

12/18/2025 Defendant $1,980.00BOBBY OKORONKWO AND
SADE OKORONKWO,
INDIVIDUALLY AND AS NEXT
FRIEND OF SEKAI
OKORONKWO A MINOR
vs.
ARMED SERVICES YMCA

24105172 1.00 1.00NA
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2025-CPR00826 Sandoval, Roberto Attorney Ad Litem 12/01/202500784903In The Matter of the Estate of: John
Maxwell, Deceased

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA

2025-CPR01591 BIEL, ALBERT A, Jr. Attorney Ad Litem 12/01/202502301300In the Estate of: Maurilia Volpe,
Deceased

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA

2025-CPR01529 LABRADO, LUIS C Attorney Ad Litem 12/01/202511786400In The Estate of: David Hernandez,
deceased

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA

2025-CPR01289 WILLIAMS, JOHN L Attorney Ad Litem 12/01/202521554150In The Estate of: Lewis Hal Silver,
deceased

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA

2025-CPR01604 DOMINGUEZ,
LETICIA

Attorney Ad Litem 12/01/202500795741In The Estate of: Weston Carrick,
deceased

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA

2025-CPR01612 TORRES,
ROSENDO

Attorney Ad Litem 12/01/202520144550In the Estate of: MARIA CASTILLO,
Deceased

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA

2024DCV4247 CRAIG NOACK Receiver 12/01/2025AMERICAN EXPRESS NATIONAL
BANK
vs.
MIRIAM ARELLANES

County Court at
Law 3

Baeza, Melissa NA

2024-CPR00896 SERRANO, LAUREN
D.

Attorney Ad Litem 12/01/202524073652In the Estate of: Marek Swiderski,
Deceased

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA

2025-CPR01361 Elias, William A Attorney Ad Litem 12/01/202506517000In The Estate of: Gilbert Contreras,
deceased

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA

2025-CPR01642 COLON, KAREN Attorney Ad Litem 12/01/202524074058In The Estate of: Stewart Streitenberger,
deceased

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA

2025DCV1224 ROBERT E JENKINS Receiver 12/01/2025 Velocity Investments, Llc
 vs
Emmanuel Esparza

County Court at
Law 7

Morales, Ruben NA

2025DCV0862 ROBERT E.
JENKINS

Receiver 12/01/2025Loan Asset Issuer II LLC Series 2020-1,
Serviced By Upgrade, Inc.
 vs
Alberto Aguirre

County Court at
Law 7

Morales, Ruben NA

2025-CGD00197 Wolff, James Wayne Attorney Ad Litem 12/02/202524130492In the matter of the Guardianship of an
Adult Person and Estate Carissa Morgan

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo Attorney

2025-CPR01623 Rago, Samantha Attorney Ad Litem 12/03/202524116933In The Estate of: Thomas Minjares , Jr.,
deceased

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA

2025-CGD00187 LUGO, ANGELINA Attorney Ad Litem 12/03/202524002502In the matter of the Guardianship of an
Adult Person and Estate Dollie Chapman

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA

2025-CGD00157 MIRANDA,
EDUARDO

Attorney Ad Litem 12/03/202514199590In the matter of the Guardianship of an
Adult Person Manuel Najera , An
Incapacitated Person

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA
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2025-CGD00183 VERGARA, LINZUI Attorney Ad Litem 12/03/202524084771In the matter of the Guardianship of an
Adult Person Jennifer Jaime , An
Incapacitated Person

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA

2025-CGD00173 COLON, KAREN Attorney Ad Litem 12/03/202524074058In the Matter of the Guardianship of
Martha Hernandez An Incapacitated
Person

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA

2025-CGD00199 Rago, Samantha Attorney Ad Litem 12/04/202524116933In the matter of the Guardianship of an
Adult Person and Estate Madeline Yanez

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA

2025DCV4410 FERRIS, LAUREN Guardian Ad Litem 12/05/202524080892ANGEL MELENDEZ, Individually and as
Next Friend of JOCELYN MELENDEZ,
ANGEL MELENDEZ, JR., LILIANA
MELENDEZ, and ZOWIEE MELENDEZ,
v.
JOSELINN ROMERO and STATE FARM
MUTUAL AUTOMOBILE INSURANCE
COMPANY,

County Court at
Law 3

Baeza, Melissa NA

2025-CPR00632 WILLIAMS, JOHN L Attorney Ad Litem 12/05/202521554150In the Estate of: Lucy Arenivar, DeceasedCounty Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA

2024DCV4930 FARAH, MILAD K Guardian Ad Litem 12/05/202524055466MICHAEL KIME AND VICTORIA KIME
VS
KEYSTONE AUTOMOTIVE
INDUSTRIES INC D/B/A LKQ
CORPORATION AND JUAN HIDALGO,
JR.

County Court at
Law 3

Baeza, Melissa NA

2023-CPR01301 BONILLA, DAVID Attorney Ad Litem 12/08/202524001759In The Matter of the Estate of:
ROBERTO VILLARREAL, Deceased

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA

2025-CPR01691 SOTO, MAGDA
YVONNE

Attorney Ad Litem 12/08/202524046884In The Matter of the Estate of: Bibiano
Dominguez, Deceased

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA

2025DCV1425 SPROWLES,
SAMUEL E

Guardian Ad Litem 12/08/202524041963CATHERINE LORENA POCASANGRE
CARDENAS and KELVIN ORLANDO
GONZALEZ, Individually and as Next
Friends of M.I.G. and A.C.G., minor
children
VS
SAMANTHA ALONSO and USAA
GENERAL INDEMNITY COMPANY

County Court at
Law 6

Kurita, M. Sue NA

2025-CGD00201 LOPEZ, NOEMI V. Attorney Ad Litem 12/09/202524078881In the matter of the Guardianship of an
Adult Person Cielo Romero , An
Incapacitated Person

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA

2025-CPR01145 LABRADO, LUIS C Attorney Ad Litem 12/09/202511786400In The Matter of the Estate of: Georgia
Galloway, Deceased

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA
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2025-CPR01646 SOTO, MAGDA
YVONNE

Attorney Ad Litem 12/09/202524046884In the Estate of: JOSEFINA VALDEZ
GARCIA, Deceased

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA

2025-CGD00185 SOTO, MAGDA
YVONNE

Attorney Ad Litem 12/10/202524046884In the matter of the Guardianship of an
Adult Person SONALI PATEL , An
Incapacitated Person

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA

2025DCV5338 BRIGHT, JOHN B Guardian Ad Litem 12/12/202502991800ANNGELYNN VALENCIA, A/N/F OF J.P.,
A MINOR, and K.M., A MINOR
VS
ERICKSON SANCHEZ

County Court at
Law 6

Kurita, M. Sue NA

2025DCV5572 Morga, Emmanuel
"Manny"

Guardian Ad Litem 12/16/202524123092Jazmin Gomez, As Next Friend of A.G.,
C.G., and J.G., Minor Children
VS
Christian Escalante

County Court at
Law 3

Baeza, Melissa NA

2023DTX0924 SPROWLES,
SAMUEL E

Attorney Ad Litem 12/16/202524041963CITY OF EL PASO
vs.
ANTONIO HERNANDEZ, ET AL

County Court at
Law 6

Kurita, M. Sue NA

2024DTX0182 GUTIERREZ,
HECTOR E

Attorney Ad Litem 12/16/202524101842CITY OF EL PASO
vs.
RUTH D. HARRIS (EST), AKA RUTH D.
WADE HARRIS

County Court at
Law 6

Kurita, M. Sue NA

2024DTX0426 AVELAR, DANIEL Attorney Ad Litem 12/16/202524035721CITY OF EL PASO
vs.
JOSEFINA ARREDONDO, ET AL

County Court at
Law 6

Kurita, M. Sue NA

2024DTX0466 SPROWLES,
SAMUEL E

Attorney Ad Litem 12/16/202524041963CITY OF EL PASO
vs.
JORGE A. DIAZ, ET AL

County Court at
Law 6

Kurita, M. Sue NA

2025-CPR01690 DOMINGUEZ,
LETICIA

Attorney Ad Litem 12/17/202500795741In The Estate of: Aaron Santoyo,
deceased

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA

2025-CPR01701 SOTELO, EVY
ANAHI

Attorney Ad Litem 12/17/202524105172In The Matter of the Estate of: William
Martucci, Deceased

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA

2025DCV5404 BRIGHT, JOHN B Guardian Ad Litem 12/18/202502991800DAISY ONTIVEROS, Individually and as
Next Friend of MARIA L. CONTRERAS
and LUIS G. CONTRERAS, minors
v.
HATZIRI GARCIA HERNANDEZ

County Court at
Law 6

Kurita, M. Sue NA

2017-CGD00200 VERGARA, LINZUI Attorney Ad Litem 12/19/202524084771In the matter of the Guardianship of an
Adult Person and Estate Luis Posada

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA


